NSF International

789 N. Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48105 USA

RECOGNIZES

Sealexcel India Pvt. Ltd.

Mumbai, Maharashtra, India

AS COMPLYING WITH NSF/ANSI 169 AND ALL APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS.

PRODUCTS APPEARING IN THE NSF OFFICIAL LISTING ARE

AUTHORIZED TO BEAR THE NSF MARK.







This certificate is the property of NSF International and must be returned upon request. This certificate remains valid as long as this client has products in NSF's Official Listings for the referenced standards. For the most current and complete Listing information, please access NSF's website (www.nsf.org).

October 3, 2024 Certificate# C0796836 - 01 Samuel Cole

Director Food Equipment

NSF International

789 N. Dixboro Road, Ann Arbor, MI 48105 USA

RECOGNIZES

Sealexcel India Pvt. Ltd.

Facility: Gujarat, India

AS COMPLYING WITH NSF/ANSI 169 AND ALL APPLICABLE REQUIREMENTS.

PRODUCTS APPEARING IN THE NSF OFFICIAL LISTING ARE

AUTHORIZED TO BEAR THE NSF MARK.







This certificate is the property of NSF International and must be returned upon request. This certificate remains valid as long as this client has products in NSF's Official Listings for the referenced standards. For the most current and complete Listing information, please access NSF's website (www.nsf.org).

Samuel Cole

Director Food Equipment